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CONSTRUCTION AND OPTICS

This generation of linear direct �uorescent bare channel
or batten �tting gives a new compact, low-pro�le design
o�ering our customers unique product design which
improve the overall installation process and appearance
while reducing cost. Making it the most versatile solution
for commercial, retail, manufacturing, warehouse and
cove and display applications.
Designed to accommodate a wide variety of T8 lamp
length.

Compact designed channel and cover are formed from
high quality cold-rolled steel. Locking cover tracks
bolsters strength of the overall strip construction.
High-gloss, baked white enamel �nish and use with
diakon di�user.
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VEGAS CIRCLE DIAKON DIFFUSER TLED

L(mm)

* refer to T8LED tube catalogue for wattage & lumens

Description

VECDAA120T8
VECDAA140T8
VECDPP120T8
VECDPP140T8
VECDCA120T8
VECDCA140T8
VECDOP120T8
VECDOP140T8
VECDAA220T8
VECDAA240T8
VECDPP220T8
VECDPP240T8
VECDCA220T8
VECDCA240T8
VECDOP220T8
VECDOP240T8

VEC120T8
VEC140T8
VEC120T8
VEC140T8
VEC120T8
VEC140T8
VEC120T8
VEC140T8
VEC220T8
VEC240T8
VEC220T8
VEC240T8
VEC220T8
VEC240T8
VEC220T8
VEC240T8

HI-BEAM VEGAS 1XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON AA12
HI-BEAM VEGAS 1XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON AA12
HI-BEAM VEGAS 1XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON PS PRISMATIC
HI-BEAM VEGAS 1XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON PS PRISMATIC
HI-BEAM VEGAS 1XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON CLEAR ACRYLIC
HI-BEAM VEGAS 1XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON CLEAR ACRYLIC
HI-BEAM VEGAS 1XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON OPAL
HI-BEAM VEGAS 1XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON OPAL
HI-BEAM VEGAS 2XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON AA12
HI-BEAM VEGAS 2XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON AA12
HI-BEAM VEGAS 2XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON PS PRISMATIC
HI-BEAM VEGAS 2XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON PS PRISMATIC
HI-BEAM VEGAS 2XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON CLEAR ACRYLIC
HI-BEAM VEGAS 2XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON CLEAR ACRYLIC
HI-BEAM VEGAS 2XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON OPAL
HI-BEAM VEGAS 2XTLED CIRCLE DIAKON OPAL

Description 2

ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY
ACCESSORIES - DIAKON ONLY

620
1230
620
1230
620
1230
620
1230
620
1230
620
1230
620
1230
620
1230
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